
 SEVENTH SEMESTER  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2020                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX1701

 4

EX1702 EX1719EX1708EX1707EX1706EX1745EX1725EX1715EX1704EX1703 EX1729

 4 4 4 3 4  4  4 4 1 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

EX1749 EX1710 EX1735

 4  2  4

A AB+A1 A AA 36  36  24  36  9  9  9  28 
 8.61

 241 

 146 

 1118 

17151201 171512017.81
PAWAR SHARDUL 

SHASHIKANT

SHWETA

A  18 B+  32 PASS 174 

 1359 

A AAA A2 B+ AA A 36  36  27  36  36  8  9  9  36  28 
 8.96

 251 

 146 

 1246 

17151202 171512028.60
THAKAR SUJAY 

BHAUSAHEB

SEEMA

A  18 PASS 174 

 1497 

B+ B+B+A3 A B+A A 32  36  24  32  9  9  8  36  28 
 8.43

 236 

 146 

 1032 

17151204 171512047.29
GAJARE ABHIJIT 

ANIL

NANDA

A  18 B+  32 PASS 174 

 1268 

B+ A+AA4 B+ AB+A 32  36  27  40  8  9  8  36  28 
 8.93

 250 

 146 

 1059 

17151105 171511057.52
RINGANE SANJANA 

ANANT

KARUNA

A  18 A  36 PASS 174 

 1309 

A AA+A A5 A A+A 36  36  30  36  36  9  9  10  28 
 9.14

 256 

 146 

 1233 

17151107 171511078.56
MEGHA 

PRASANNAN

INDIRA 

PRASANNAN

A  36 A  18 PASS 174 

 1489 

A AAA A6 A A+B+ A 36  36  27  36  36  9  8  10  36  28 
 9.00

 252 

 146 

 1171 

17151108 171511088.18
DHUMAL POONAM 

ANIL

RANJANA

A  18 PASS 174 

 1423 

A AB+A7 A A+ B+A 36  36  24  36  36  10  9  8  28 
 8.75

 245 

 146 

 1258 

17151210 171512108.64
ANDURE NIRAJ

SUVARNA
B+  32 A  18 PASS 174 

 1503 

A AAA8 A B+A 36  36  27  36  9  9  8  28 
 8.82

 247 

 146 

 1104 

17151211 171512117.76
PATIL ABHIJEET 

VIJAYKUMAR

MANGAL

A  18 B+  32 PASS 174 

 1351 

B+ B+B+A9 B BB+ 32  36  24  32  7  8  7  28 
 8.00

 224 

 146 

 1144 

17151112 171511127.86
MOMIN SIFA ARIF

JASMEEN
A  18 A  36 PASS 174 

 1368 

A A+B+A10 A A AA 36  36  24  40  36  9  9  9  28 
 9.04

 253 

 146 

 1056 

17151213 171512137.52
VALSANGKAR 

SUMIT 

CHANDRAKANT

GITANJALI

A  18 PASS 174 

 1309 

A AAA11 A B+ AA 36  36  27  36  36  8  9  9  28 
 8.82

 247 

 146 

 1164 

17151215 171512158.11
JADHAV ABHISHEK 

SOPAN

SUSHILA

B+  32 A  18 PASS 174 

 1411 

B+ B+AA A12 B+ B+A A 32  36  27  32  36  8  9  8  36  28 
 8.64

 242 

 146 

 1087 

17151116 171511167.64
SWATI PRALHAD 

CHAVHAN

MAYA

A  18 PASS 174 

 1329 

A B+AA13 B+ AB+A 36  36  27  32  8  9  8  36  28 
 8.64

 242 

 146 

 1021 

17151220 171512207.26
PAWAR SURAJ 

ANNA

SHANTABAI

A  18 B+  32 PASS 174 

 1263 

A AAA14 A B+ B+A A 36  36  27  36  36  8  9  8  36  28 
 8.93

 250 

 146 

 1130 

17151221 171512217.93
UMARDAND AMOL 

BHARAT

SUVARNA

A  18 PASS 174 

 1380 

B B+AB+15 A A AA A 28  32  27  32  36  9  9  9  36  28 
 8.36

 234 

 146 

 1245 

17151122 171511228.50
SAWANT 

VAISHNAVI DILIP

SAWANT SANGITA 

DILIP

B+  16 PASS 174 

 1479 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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 SEVENTH SEMESTER  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2020                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX1701

 4

EX1702 EX1719EX1708EX1707EX1706EX1745EX1725EX1715EX1704EX1703 EX1729

 4 4 4 3 4  4  4 4 1 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

EX1749 EX1710 EX1735

 4  2  4

A AAA16 A A+A+A 36  36  27  36  9  9  10  40  28 
 9.04

 253 

 146 

 1032 

17151223 171512237.39
TUSHAR 

MAHENDRA 

THANEKAR

BALATAI

A  18 B+  32 PASS 174 

 1285 

A AAA17 B+ B+A 36  36  27  36  8  9  8  28 
 8.93

 250 

 146 

 1038 

17151125 171511257.40
DESAI KOMAL 

SANJAY

SANGEETA

A  18 A  36 PASS 174 

 1288 

B+ B+B+A18 B A A+AA 32  36  24  32  28  9  9  9  40  28 
 8.46

 237 

 146 

 1011 

17151126 171511267.17
PATIL SNEHA 

HANMANT

SEEMA

A  18 PASS 174 

 1248 

A AAA19 B+ A+ AA+ 36  36  27  36  32  10  10  9  28 
 8.93

 250 

 146 

 1177 

17151228 171512288.20
PASTE OMKAR 

SUDHAKAR

SUPRIYA

A  18 PASS 174 

 1427 

A+ A+AA20 A A+A+ A 40  36  27  40  9  10  10  36  28 
 9.43

 264 

 146 

 1211 

17151229 171512298.48
KHOTKAR KEDAR 

BALAJI

ANITA

A+  20 A  36 PASS 174 

 1475 

A AAA21 B+ B+B+ 36  36  27  36  8  8  8  28 
 8.89

 249 

 146 

 1059 

17151130 171511307.52
KADAM GOURI 

RAVINDRA

ALKA

A  18 A  36 PASS 174 

 1308 

A+ AAA22 A A AA 40  36  27  36  36  9  9  9  28 
 9.14

 256 

 146 

 1355 

17151132 171511329.26
NIKITA SANTOSH 

SHIVRAI

SHAILAJA

A  36 A  18 PASS 174 

 1611 

B+ AAA A23 B+ AA 32  36  27  36  36  8  9  9  28 
 8.82

 247 

 146 

 1175 

17151133 171511338.17
MUJAWAR MUSKAN 

ALTAP

TABASSUM

A  36 A  18 PASS 174 

 1422 

A AAA+24 A A+ AA 36  40  27  36  36  10  9  9  28 
 9.18

 257 

 146 

 1180 

17151234 171512348.26
CHAUDHARI 

ANURAG VIJAY

SUREKHA

A  36 A  18 PASS 174 

 1437 

A B+AA25 A A AA 36  36  27  32  36  9  9  9  28 
 8.86

 248 

 146 

 1041 

17151235 171512357.41
PATIL RUSHIKESH 

RAJARAM

PATIL SWATI 

RAJARAM

A  18 PASS 174 

 1289 

A AB+A26 B+ AA A 36  36  24  36  8  9  9  36  28 
 8.79

 246 

 146 

 1042 

17151236 171512367.40
ADSUL AJINKYA 

RAMESH

SUJATA

B+  16 A  36 PASS 174 

 1288 

A AAA+ A27 A+ AA 36  40  27  36  36  10  9  9  28 
 9.18

 257 

 146 

 1310 

17151237 171512379.01
JOSHI ANIRUDDHA 

ABHAY

APURVA ABHAY 

JOSHI

A  36 A  18 PASS 174 

 1567 

A+ AA+A28 A A+ A+A 40  36  30  36  36  10  9  10  28 
 9.32

 261 

 146 

 1347 

17151138 171511389.24
PAYAL DILIP 

KAVATHEKAR

DEVYANI

A  36 A  18 PASS 174 

 1608 

A AA+A A29 A AA 36  36  30  36  36  9  9  9  28 
 9.11

 255 

 146 

 1236 

17151239 171512398.57
GHATAGE 

SOURABH DILIP

Priya

A  36 A  18 PASS 174 

 1491 

A B+B+A30 A A AA 36  36  24  32  36  9  9  9  28 
 8.75

 245 

 146 

 1258 

17151140 171511408.64
DIWATE GOURI 

YUVRAJ

SUNITA

A  36 A  18 PASS 174 

 1503 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

03/04/2021



 SEVENTH SEMESTER  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2020                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX1701

 4

EX1702 EX1719EX1708EX1707EX1706EX1745EX1725EX1715EX1704EX1703 EX1729

 4 4 4 3 4  4  4 4 1 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

EX1749 EX1710 EX1735

 4  2  4

A+ A+AA+ A31 A+ AA 40  40  27  40  36  10  9  9  28 
 9.54

 267 

 146 

 1363 

17151241 171512419.37
PATIL NIKHIL 

ANANDA

SANGITA

A  36 A+  20 PASS 174 

 1630 

A AA+A A32 A BA A 36  36  30  36  36  9  9  7  36  28 
 9.04

 253 

 146 

 1123 

17151243 171512437.91
MALAVE SANKET 

SHRIRANG

RATNABAI

A  18 PASS 174 

 1376 

A AAA A33 A B+A 36  36  27  36  36  9  9  8  28 
 8.96

 251 

 146 

 1171 

17151144 171511448.17
KHADTARE SIDDHI 

VILAS

ANUJA

A  36 A  18 PASS 174 

 1422 

A AAA34 B+ B+ B+A 36  36  27  36  32  8  9  8  28 
 8.57

 240 

 146 

 1001 

17151246 171512467.13
WAGHMARE 

OMKAR SUKHDEV

SANDHYA

B+  16 PASS 174 

 1241 

A+ AAA35 A A+ A+A 40  36  27  36  36  10  9  10  28 
 9.21

 258 

 146 

 1373 

17151147 171511479.37
KAPARE AKANKSHA 

KALYAN

SEEMA

A  36 A  18 PASS 174 

 1631 

A AAA36 A A B+A 36  36  27  36  36  9  9  8  28 
 8.96

 251 

 146 

 1180 

17151248 171512488.22
PATIL SIDDHARTH 

UTTAM

PATIL VANDANA 

UTTAM

A  18 PASS 174 

 1431 

B+ B+AB+37 A A BA 32  32  27  32  36  9  9  7  28 
 8.36

 234 

 146 

 1240 

17151251 171512518.47
SHAHANE 

SOURABH SUNIL

ROHINI

A  18 PASS 174 

 1474 

A A+AA A38 A AA A 36  36  27  40  36  9  9  9  36  28 
 9.14

 256 

 146 

 1263 

17151152 171511528.73
BHOSALE RUTUJA 

ANANT

SANGITA ANANT 

BHOSALE

A  18 PASS 174 

 1519 

B+ AB+A39 B+ A BA A 32  36  24  36  32  9  9  7  36  28 
 8.54

 239 

 146 

 1079 

17151153 171511537.57
GIRI MRUNALI 

SOMNATH

ASHA

A  18 PASS 174 

 1318 

A AAA A40 A AA 36  36  27  36  36  9  9  9  28 
 9.00

 252 

 146 

 1276 

17151154 171511548.78
KULKARNI RASIKA 

UDAY

SUSHAMA

A  36 A  18 PASS 174 

 1528 

B+ AAA A41 B AA B+ 32  36  27  36  36  7  9  9  32  28 
 8.64

 242 

 146 

 1121 

17151155 171511557.83
MALI RUCHA 

SHRIKANT

CHITRA

A  18 PASS 174 

 1363 

A AAA+42 A A AA A 36  40  27  36  36  9  9  9  36  28 
 9.14

 256 

 146 

 1105 

17151256 171512567.82
SHREYSH BHARAT 

MANE

MINAKSHI

A  18 PASS 174 

 1361 

B+ BB+A43 B+ B+ AB+B+ 32  36  24  28  32  8  8  8  36  28 
 8.14

 228 

 146 

 967 

16151158 161511586.87
SOLANKE POOJA 

SUDHAKAR

ALKA

B+  16 PASS 174 

 1195 

B+ AAA A44 A AA 32  36  27  36  36  9  9  9  28 
 8.86

 248 

 146 

 1295 

17151158 171511588.87
ZINJAD SANIKA 

NAVANATH

SUNITA

A  36 A  18 PASS 174 

 1543 

B+ AB+A45 B+ AB+B+ 32  36  24  36  8  8  8  36  28 
 8.50

 238 

 146 

 992 

17151259 171512597.07
JADHAV DHIRAJ 

ASHOK

ANITA

A  18 B+  32 PASS 174 

 1230 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

03/04/2021



 SEVENTH SEMESTER  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2020                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX1701

 4

EX1702 EX1719EX1708EX1707EX1706EX1745EX1725EX1715EX1704EX1703 EX1729

 4 4 4 3 4  4  4 4 1 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.G

 36A

grd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

EX1749 EX1710 EX1735

 4  2  4

B+ AB+A46 A A A+A+ A 32  36  24  36  36  9  10  10  36  28 
 8.75

 245 

 146 

 1141 

17151260 171512607.97
GAWANDE 

ABHISHEK SANJAY

PRANITA SANJAY 

GAWANDE

B+  16 PASS 174 

 1386 

B+ AB+A47 A A B+A A 32  36  24  36  36  9  9  8  36  28 
 8.71

 244 

 146 

 1275 

17151161 171511618.73
LAGAD PRERANA 

SAMBHAJI

SHITAL

A  18 PASS 174 

 1519 

A AAA48 A A AA 36  36  27  36  36  9  9  9  28 
 8.86

 248 

 146 

 1230 

17151163 171511638.49
KOLEKAR SHREYA 

MANOJ

KOLEKAR SUNITA 

MANOJ

B+  32 A  18 PASS 174 

 1478 

B+ B+AA49 B+ B AB+A 32  36  27  32  32  7  9  8  36  28 
 8.46

 237 

 146 

 965 

17151264 171512646.91
NAGAVAKAR 

GAJANAN 

VISHAWANATH

MANISHA

A  18 PASS 174 

 1202 

B+ B+AA50 B+ A AA+ 32  36  27  32  32  9  10  9  28 
 8.75

 245 

 146 

 1387 

18153166 181531669.38
GOLANDE POOJA 

VIJAYKUMAR

CHETANA

A+  40 A  18 PASS 174 

 1632 

A AAA A51 A AA A 36  36  27  36  36  9  9  9  36  28 
 9.00

 252 

 146 

 1288 

18153167 181531678.85
SUREKHA BHIMRAO 

PAWAR

SHALAN

A  18 PASS 174 

 1540 

B+ ABB+ A52 B+ AA 32  32  21  36  36  8  9  9  28 
 8.46

 237 

 146 

 1271 

18153168 181531688.67
CHAVAN ASMITA 

BALASO

ANANDI

A  36 A  18 PASS 174 

 1508 

A B+AA A53 A B+A 36  36  27  32  36  9  9  8  28 
 8.68

 243 

 146 

 1270 

18153169 181531698.70
Gobbur Rupali 

Gurunath

Gobbur Kavita 

Gurunath

B+  32 A  18 PASS 174 

 1513 

A A+AA54 B+ A AA 36  36  27  40  32  9  9  9  28 
 9.00

 252 

 146 

 1295 

18153171 181531718.89
PATIL RUTUJA 

SURESH

VANITA

A  36 A  18 PASS 174 

 1547 

B+ B+B+A B+55 B+ BA 32  36  24  32  32  8  9  7  28 
 7.93

 222 

 146 

 1152 

18153172 181531727.90
PAWAR SNEHAL 

SANJAY

CHHAYA

A  18 PASS 174 

 1374 

A B+AB+56 A A AA+ 36  32  27  32  36  9  10  9  28 
 8.75

 245 

 146 

 1303 

18153173 181531738.90
AMRUTA ASHOK 

PATIL

MANISHA

A  36 A  18 PASS 174 

 1548 

B B+B+C B+57 B+ ABB+ 28  24  24  32  32  8  8  7  36  28 
 7.75

 217 

 146 

 1237 

18152174 181521748.36
ATPADKAR 

PRIYANKA UDHAV

LATA

A  18 PASS 174 

 1454 

B+ BB+A A58 B+ AB+A 32  36  24  28  36  8  9  8  36  28 
 8.39

 235 

 146 

 1247 

18152175 181521758.52
MUNJE SNEHAL 

GANPAT

SANGITA

A  18 PASS 174 

 1482 

B AAA59 A A A+AA 28  36  27  36  36  9  9  9  40  28 
 8.86

 248 

 146 

 1012 

17153276 171532767.24
GAIKWAD DIVESH 

NAMDEV

BHARTI

A  18 PASS 174 

 1260 

A AAA A60 B+ B+A 36  36  27  36  36  8  9  8  28 
 9.07

 254 

 146 

 1239 

18153176 181531768.58
PAWAR POOJA 

POPAT

SAVITRI

A+  40 A  18 PASS 174 

 1493 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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 SEVENTH SEMESTER  ELECTRONICS AND TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN WINTER-2020                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 Present

Credit

Tabulation Register(R08)

Subject Sl.No.

EX1701

 4

EX1702 EX1719EX1708EX1707EX1706EX1745EX1725EX1715EX1704EX1703 EX1729

 4 4 4 3 4  4  4 4 1 1 1

Subject Code

Credit(C)

Name
grd

Student 

Regno

Sr.

No.

C.Ggrd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grd grdC.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.G C.GC.G C.G C.G

Present

EGP

SGPA Previous

Credit

Previous

EGP

Total

Credit

Total

EGP

Present

CGPA

SCHEME : ELECTRONICS & TELE-COMMUNICATION  ENGINEERING-2015-16  [7]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)

Student 

Regno

Mother's Name

Result

C.Ggrd

13

C.Ggrd

14

grd C.G

15

EX1749 EX1710 EX1735

 4  2  4

C AB+A61 B+ A AAB+ 24  36  24  36  32  9  8  9  36  28 
 8.29

 232 

 146 

 1074 

18153277 181532777.51
DHAWARE ROHIT 

MASU

SHARDA

A  18 PASS 174 

 1306 

B+ AB+B+ A62 B+ AA 32  32  24  36  36  8  9  9  28 
 8.14

 228 

 146 

 1230 

18153178 181531788.38
LOHAR SHRADHA 

DILIP

SHAILAJA

A  18 PASS 174 

 1458 

B B+AB+ A63 B B+A 28  32  27  32  36  7  9  8  28 
 8.04

 225 

 146 

 1200 

18153179 181531798.19
POOJA 

PANDHARINATH 

NARUTE

PUSHAPA

A  18 PASS 174 

 1425 

B AAA64 A AA 28  36  27  36  9  9  9  28 
 8.43

 236 

 146 

 1124 

18153180 181531807.82
VAKHARIYA 

AISHWARYA 

RAJNIKANT

ULKA

A  18 A  36 PASS 174 

 1360 

B B+AA65 B+ A AA A 28  36  27  32  32  9  9  9  36  28 
 8.43

 236 

 146 

 1122 

18153281 181532817.80
DESAI RUTVIK 

PRAKASH

VARSHA

A  18 PASS 174 

 1358 

B B+B+A66 B B+ AA+ 28  36  24  32  28  8  10  9  28 
 7.61

 213 

 146 

 1299 

17153183 171531838.69
BANDGAR URMILA 

VILAS

NAKUSA

A  18 PASS 174 

 1512 

Total Student Count:  66 

Contoller of Examination

EX1701- Wireless and Mobile Communication

EX1702- VLSI Technology

EX1703- Fiber Optics

EX1704- Computer Communication Networks 

EX1715- Elective-II (Mechatronics)

EX1725- Elective-II (Real Time Operating Systems)

EX1745- Elective-II (Linear Algebra)

EX1706- VLSI Technology Lab

EX1707- Fiber Optics Lab

EX1708- Computer Communication Networks Lab

EX1719- Elective-III (Speech Processing)

EX1729- Elective-III (Embedded Linux)

Checked By Verified By

Government College of Engineering Karad

EX1749- Elective-III (Robotics)

EX1710- Industrial Training/Mini Project

EX1735- Elective-II (Industrial Drives)
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects
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